Page 86 • Industrial Instruments • II-15    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
P
R
E
SE
T
 T
IM

R
S
How To Order:
Example: DT20 A
Series:
DT20 = Day Timer
Operating Voltage:
A= 110 VAC
B= 220 VAC
C= 24 V AC/DC
Mounting Accessories
DTA-PH = Panel Housing for Panel Mount
DTA-CC= Clear Cover for Panel Housing (DTA-PH)
DTA-B= Base with Screw Terminal
 (not for panel mounting)
DTA-TC= Terminal Cover for DTA-B
DTA-E150= Indoor Enclosure
DTA-E200= Outdoor Enclosure
DTA-PH
DTA-E150 & DTA-E200
0.81
(21)
1.25 (32)
2.
83
 (
72
)
2.
60
 (
66
)
DTA-CC
Clear Cover
Panel Cutout
2.62 (66.5) x 2.62 (66.5)
Max. Panel Thicknes 0.2 (5)
10
.0
0
(2
54
)
6.5  (165) 3.75  (95)
Additional Mounting Options: DT20 Day Timer
1.45 (37)
3.
0
(7
6)
4.
05
 (
10
3)
DTA-TC Terminal Cover
2.
37
 (
60
)
2.125 (54)
1.3 (33)
2.6 (66)
DTA-B